PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW81 - Steelite Slip On Safety Shoe S2

Collection: Steelite™ Microfibre
Range: Footwear

Material Upper: Microfibre
Material Outsole: PU
Reference: F40

Box Quantity: 12

Product information

Outstanding slip-on style ideal for medical and food industries. The easy to
clean microfibre upper is practical, safe and durable. Steel toecap and
excellent slip resistance.

Steelite MICROFIBRE Features

- CE certified

Steelite™ Microfibre - Protective steel toecap

The Steelite Microfibre food and medical industry products are
manufactured from high quality microfibre, which is water resistant and

- Anti-static footwear

machine washable. The single density polyurethane outsole has been . Energy absorbing seat region
developed to self-clean which prevents cross contamination whilst
providing excellent slip resistance. - Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
Footwear steel surfaces
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define

the Portwest footwear collections. el el il mesa ol

- Specially designed for Clean Room, Medical and Food Industries

- Padded collar for added comfort

Standards - Self-cleaning outsole which prevents cross contamination
AS/NZS 2210.3:2009
ENISO 20345:2011

Colours

I EU/UK/USA
Euro 34-48, UK 1-13, US 2-14

White Euro 34-48, UK 1-13, US 2-14
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW81 - Steelite Slip On Safety Shoe S2
Commodity Code: 6402990500

Test House

Intertek  (Notified Body No.: 0362)
Centre Court

LE191WD, UK

Cert No: LEC FI00342555

Wash care

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Item

FW81BKR34
FW81BKR35
FW81BKR36
FW81BKR37
FW81BKR38
FW81BKR39
FW81BKR40
FW81BKR41
FW81BKR42
FW81BKR43
FW81BKR44
FW81BKR45
FW81BKR46
FW81BKR47
FW81BKR48

Weight (Kg)
0.7500
0.7800
0.8100
0.8400
0.8700
0.9000
0.9300
0.9600
0.9900
1.0200
1.0500
1.0800
1.1100
1.1400
0.8560

Cubic (m?)
0.1144
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0979
0.0979
0.0979
0.0979
0.1134
0.1134
0.1134
0.1134

EAN13

5036108252343
5036108164387
5036108164394
5036108164400
5036108164417
5036108164424
5036108164431
5036108164448
5036108164455
5036108164462
5036108164479
5036108164486
5036108164493
5036108164509
5036108187317

DUN14

15036108741097
15036108631602
15036108631619
15036108631626
15036108631633
15036108631640
15036108631657
15036108631664
15036108631671
15036108631688
15036108631695
15036108631701
15036108631718
15036108631725
15036108690326
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